

Lexington-Fayette Urban County Government

200 E. Main St Lexington, KY 40507

Legislation Details

File #: 0584-20 Version: 1 Name: Recommendation for Bid# 142-2019 Brighton Rail

Trail Bridge

Type: Resolution Status: Approved

File created: 6/9/2020 In control: Urban County Council

Enactment date: 7/7/2020 Enactment #: R-287-2020

Title: A Resolution accepting the bid of Central Bridge Co., LLC, in the amount of \$2,854,768.01, for the

Brighton Rail Trail Bridge, for the Div. of Engineering, and authorizing the Mayor, on behalf of the Urban County Government, to execute an Agreement with Central Bridge Co., LLC, related to the bid

(3 Bids, Low) [Burton]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Central Bridge Co, 2. Contract Agreement 142-2019, 3. 00687385.pdf, 4. R-287-2020, 5. Contract

#133-2020

	W. 100			
Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
7/7/2020	1	Urban County Council	Approved	Pass
6/18/2020	1	Urban County Council	Received First Reading	